et g A i i om g iAKW T AT el T e Fe T e Tt Y et A T M e e A Y S

[ B

v e e i S

VL 1209?:{-5 5

e
f:_, : v . S-;\-'-
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA v, 72 @ g I8 f
o . SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT TO LEASE |
COUNTY OF GREENVILLE painiT 1) 1SLEY ?

This Supplemental Agreement, entered into this S Y day of M,
1984, by and between the County of Greenville, South Carolina (herein called :
"tessor”) and the Greater Greenville Sanitation Conmission (herein called

“Lessee"),

HITNESSETH:

4 oy

WHEREAS, on August 5, 1969, the parties entered into a lease

agreement wherein the Lessor leased and demised to Lessee certain oroperty
located on West Washington Street Extension in the County of Greenville for a
term of ten (10) years ending August 5, 1979, with one renewal option to extend
the term for an additional ten (10) years; and,

WHEREAS, the renewal option was timely exercised by the Lessee, so
that the renewal period will now expire on August 5, 1989; and,

WHEREAS, the parties now desire to extend the term of said lease
for an additional period of fifteen (15) years, beginnina with the expiration

of the said renewal period, and make certain other changes in the lease

agreement.
NOX, THEREFORE, the parties agree as follows:
I
The term of the lease referred to above, as heretofore renewed to
August 5, 1989, is hereby extended for an additional period of fifteen (15)

years from August 5, 1939 to August 5, Z20(4.

0.0 O S [CONTINUED ON WEXT PAGE)

e

e '&--r.s;sa_ww_ - S G T 'l,'-_:'mm, X ‘9’:‘;:-.— EEARL I R _&M{: - .‘-@"v' Firdpes. = tem L TRPERS “ﬂdﬂﬁ_"‘r_‘:,_ .



